Springen L-Ebene - 2020

1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz

Name
Fischerbrock, Lisa
Westerhold, Jantje
Buchmeier, Isabell
Schneider, Jannike
Bitter, Birthe
Bohlmeier, Viktoria
Schonbeck, Luisa
Schillinger, Peer
Lusga, Julia

Stuke, Marie
Tadajewski, Mirja
Kostermeyer, Mareike
Bitter, Birthe
Nierste, Alyssa
Narten, Caroline
Isaak, Alexander
Falke, Laura-Kristin
Stuke, Marie
Schroder, Detlef
Banze, Lena-Johanne
Jinemann, Silke
Lange, Sabrina
Wert, Jennifer

Pferd
Cinderella
Perigo
Bambi
Hierzo
Cosmos
Ladysmith
Chaka Zuku
Jeremy
Galaxys
Carbano
Dougall
Wendy
Connorado
Linara
Quaitine
Christalos Da
Cest Calimba
Casscon
Aaragon
Abylayne
Cupido
Nantano
Arcansas

Platzierung = Punktwert

Verein

Exter
Herford
Valdorf
Herford
Herford
Exter
Wallenbriick
Herford
Exter
Herford
Valdorf
Exter
Herford
Wallenbriick
Herford
Wallenbriick
Herford
Herford
Exter

Léhne

Exter
Herford
Herford

Wertung 1 - Prf. 15 Wertung 2 - Prf. 16 Gesamt

2
14

22

11

17
22
22
19
11

14
25
27
25
16
20
17

6
2
9
4
16
14
1
22
15
24
12
7
8
13
21
25
20
10
11
17
26
23
27

8
16
16
17
21
23
23
25
26
28
29
29
30
32
32
32
34
35
38
42
42
43
44



